2
31
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 31
31
Batteries, Chargers & Holders
B
at
te

100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
Ah
Rechargeable maintenance-free lead acid
batteries with excellent deep discharge
recovery during cyclic applications. May be
charged/discharged or stored in any orien-
tation excluding continous use inverted.
Ideally suited to applications including,
automatic guided vehicles, communications
equipment, electric tools, wheelchairs, trol-
lies, etc.
Operating temperature -15°C to +50°C Charge voltage 14.4V to 15V dc
BAT53X
Sealed Gel Lead Acid – A500 Dryfit
Maintenance-free, rechargeable lead acid batteries with a unique thixotropic gel
electrolyte and flat plate electrode construction. Designed for use in stand-by/float
applications and cyclic.
Operating temperature -20°C to +50°C
Charging method (constant voltage 20°C)
Cyclic use: 6V battery 7.2V to 7.35V Standby use: 6V battery 6.9V to 7.05V
12V battery 14.4V to 14.7V 12V battery 13.8V to 14.1V
Maximum charge current 0.5A/Ah
463-498A512/65G25.0å6.0å175.0381.0190.044065.0
463-486A512/40G14.8å6.0å175.0210.0175.040040.0
463-474A512/30G11.7å6.0å132.0197.0181.040030.0
463-462A512/25G9.6å5.0å167.0176.0126.020025.0
463-450A512/16.0G6.8å5.0å76.0181.0167.020016.0
463-449A51210.0S4.14.898.8152.098.48010.0
463-437A512/6.5S2.64.865.5152.098.4806.5
463-425A512/3.5S1.54.866.3134.064.4603.5
463-413A512/2.0S1.04.834.1178.564.4402.0
463-401A512/1.2S0.654.849.597.554.9401.2
12 Volts
463-395A506/10.0S2.14.850.5152.098.48010.0
463-383A506/6.5S1.34.834.5152.098.4806.5
463-371A506/3.5S0.74.834.8134.564.4603.5
463-360A506/1.2S0.34.825.597.354.9401.2
6 Volts
DWH*
Dimensions
Order Code